GLS  BTL

15cl  75cl
CHAMPAGNE
Taittinger Brut Réserve, NV, Reims 175 875
Laurent Perrier Brut “La Cuvée”, 375 ML 455
Bollinger Special Cuvée, Brut, NV, Ay 1250
Moégt & Chandon, Imperial, Brut Rosé, Epernay 1150
Dom Perignon, Brut, Vintage, Epernay 3990
Cristal, Louis Roderer, Brut, Vintage, Reims 5400
SPARKLING
Prosecco Millesimato, Valdo Brut NV, Italy 80 390
WHITE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc, Argento, Mendoza, Argentina 57 275
Pinot Grigio, Gabbiano, Veneto, Italy 65 315
Petit Chablis, La Chablisienne, Chablis, France i75 365
Penfolds, Koonungha Hill, Chardonnay, Australia 325
Sauvignon Blanc, Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand 360
Riesling, Dr. Loosen, Germany (off-dry) 390
Pouilly-Fumé, Chateau Favray, Loire Valley, France 575
Sancerre, Sauvion ‘Les Fondettes', Loire Valley, France 650
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Marlborough, New Zealand 699
Pouilly-Fuissé, Louis Latour, Burgundy, France 650
Chablis Grand Cru, La Chablisienne, Burgundy, France 1240
ROSE WINE
Rosé D' Anjou, Sauvion & Fils, France 65 315
Montes Cherub, Syrah, Chile 340
‘M de Minuty, Cotes De Provence, France 370
RED WINE
Cabernet Sauvignon | Merlot, Hardy's, Australia 57 275
Montepulciano d’'Abruzzo, Monaro, Marche, Italy 57 275
Cabernet Sauvignon, Gran Coronas, Torres, Spain 65 315
Merlot, Atrium, Torres, Spain 360
Pinot Noir, Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand 365
Chianti Classico, Castello di Gabbiano, DOCG, Italy 390
Ultra Malbec, Montes Kaiken, Argentina 470
‘Buisssonier’ Bourgogne Pinot Noir, France 520
Prunotto, Barolo, Langhe, Piedmont, Italy 1025

Prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Coco Tao
Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Fresh Coconut Water, Mint

Pina Loca

85

85

VodRa, Pineapple Juice, Watermelon Juice, Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Red Apple

Anantara Sunset
Infused Strawberry Gin, Pineapple Juice, Green Apple Juice,
Passionfruit Syrup, Edible Glitter

Jungle Iced Tea
Dark & White Rum, Tropical Juices, Blue Curacao, Vanilla

CLASSIC COCKTAIL
Margarita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Salt

Mojito

White Rum, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Lime Juice, Soda Water

Espresso Martint
Vanilla Vodka, Xahlua, Double Espresso, Simple Syrup

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice

Daiquirt
Rum, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Old Fashioned

Bourbon Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water

Bullfrog

VodRa, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Blue Curagao, Red Bull

Long Island
VodRa, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Triple Sec, Coke

Glass
White | Red 70

Wine, VodRka, Gin, Triple Sec, Seasonal Fruits

Becks | Heineken | Corona | Singha | Almaza | Chang
Bulmers (Cider, UK)
Corona Zero (Alcohol Free)

Heineken | Peroni

APERITIF

Campari

Pimm's No.1

Aperol

Martini Rosso | Rosato | Bianco | Extra Dry

75

75

67

67

67

67

67

67

78

78

78

Pitcher
240

50
55
40

Pint
62

60ML
50
50
50
50

Prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



WHISKEY | WHISKY
Jameson

JW Black Label

Chivas 12 YO

Jack Daniel's

Makers Mark
Glenmorangie 10 YO

VODKA
Stolichnaya
Absolut Blue Label
Ketel One

Grey Goose

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Tanqueray No.10

RUM

Captain Morgan White | Spiced | Black
Bacardi Superior

Havana Club Especial

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo 3Silver| Reposado
Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

COGNAC

Hennessy V3
Hennessy VSOP

Jagermeister
Limoncello
Cointreau
Disaronno Amaretto
Baileys

Sambuca

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Tia Maria

SIGNATURE MOCKTAILS

Frozen Green Snow
Green Apple, Passion Fruit, Mango, Coconut, Blue Syrup

Palm Juice
Mango, Strawberry, Banana

Wildflower

Strawberry, Orange, Lemonade

FRESH JUICE

30ML
50
60
60
60
60
60

50
55
55
60

50
60
60

50
55
55

50
60
65

55
65

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

BTL

870
1200
1200
1200
1200
1200

870
1000
1000
1200

870
1200
1200

870
1000
1000

870
1200
1300

1000
1300

40
40
40

35

Orange 123 Cal | Watermelon 105 Cal | Pineapple 156 Cal

Carrot 123 Cal | Green Apple 158 Cal | Mango 175 Cal

Prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi 126 Cal | Diet Pepsi 1 Cal | Pepsi Black (Zero) O Cal
7UP 131 Cal | 7UP Free 5 Cal | Mirinda 159 Cal

Ginger Ale 114 Cal | Tonic Water 78 Cal

Soda Water O Cal

HEALTHY
Fresh Coconut 120 Cal

ENERGY
Red Bull 115 Cal

STILL WATER

Acqua Panna 50 CL
Acqua Panna 75 CL

SPARKLING WATER
San Pellegrino 50 CL
3an Pellegrino 75 CL

ICED COFFEE
Vanilla | Caramel 178 Cal

ICED TEA
Lemon 110 Cal | Strawberry 150 Cal
Passion Fruit 170 Cal | Peach 165 Cal

Anantara the Palm Dubai Resort only serves UTZ
Certified CoffeePlanet Coffee Beans.

Espresso 1 Cal

Double Espresso 2 Cal
Macchiato 12 Cal
Americano 1 Cal
Cappuccino 69 Cal
Capé Latte 78 Cal
Decafpeinated

198 Cal

O Cal
Every Cup of Dilmah is Carbon Neutral Certified

Earl Grey | English Breakfast
Green | Jasmine | Peppermint | Chamomile
White | Decaffeinated

30

55

50

28
40

28
40

35

35

26
30
27
28
32
32
32

30

28

2000 calories a day is used for general nutritional advice for
youth and adults (Ages 13 and older) while 1500 calories for

children (Aged 4 to 12), but individual needs may vary.

Prices are in UAE Dirhams, inclusive of 7% Municipality fees, 10% service charge and 5% VAT



